JO-DAVIESS COUNTY LEPC

	Name
	Address
	City 
	St 
	Zip 
	Company
	Phone #
	Fax #
	e-mail Address

	Beadle, Randy
	101 Bench Street
	Galena
	Ill.
	61036
	Galena Fire Department
	815-291-7739
	815-777-3096
	galenafd@sbcglobal.net

	Brackemyer, Brian
	1325 North Galena Ave.
	Dixon
	Ill.
	61021
	I.E.M.A
	815-288-1455 815-440-5565
	815-288-5650
	brian.brackemyer@

illinois.gov

	Brant, Tim
	409 Mason PO Box 157
	Scales Mound
	Ill.
	61075
	Utilities, Inc.-Galena Territory UI
	815-973-5204
	815-777-3695
	tjbrant@uiwater.com

	Bustard, Steve
	122 Cogan Drive
	Galena
	Ill.
	61036
	Galena Territory Fire Dept.
	951-973-1056
	None
	stephenrbustard@gmail.com

	Crnkovich, Philip
	16675 Rte. 20 West
	East Dubuque
	Ill.
	61025
	Rentech Nitrogen, LLC
	815-747-3101
	
	pcrnkovich@rnp.net

	Data, Ron
	110 Thomas Ave.
	East Dubuque
	Ill.
	61025
	Menominee-Dunleith F. D. 
	815-747-6783
	None
	diamondd@mchsi.com

	Dittmar, Peg
	One Medical Center Dr.
	Galena
	Ill.
	61036
	Midwest Medical Center
	815-776-7381
	
	mdittmar@midwestmedical

center.org

	Fulrath, Colin
	502 Fulton Road
	Hanover
	Ill.
	61041
	Jo-Dav. Co. Haz-Mat Team 
	815-591-3802
	None
	cmful1967@sandprairie.net

	Guzzle, Dan
	6399 Osage Drive
	Asbury
	IA
	52002
	Business Consultant
	608-330-1499
	None
	dlguzzle@gmail.com

	Keeffer, Stephen
	1 Commercial Drive, Suite 3
	Hanover
	Ill.
	61041
	Jo-Daviess Co. Highway Dept.
	815-591-2337
	815-591-2728
	skeeffer@jodaviess.org

	Kelzer, Roger
	710 South West Street
	Galena
	Ill.
	61036
	Jo-Daviess Co. Transit
	815-777-8088
	815-777-8255
	jdctransit@att.net

	Lange, Tom
	183 Sinsinawa Avenue
	East Dubuque
	Ill.
	61025
	Jo-Dav. Co. Emergency Man.
	563-543-0246
	815-747-6619
	tlange@jodaviess.org

	Mattas, Rich
	2400 North Morley Rd.
	Elizabeth
	Ill.
	61028
	Citizen - Retired
	815-275-6797
	
	nazdar@sandprairie.net

	McLane, Annette
	212 North Main Street 
	Elizabeth
	Ill.
	61028
	Jo-Dav. Co. Farm Bureau
	815-858-2235
	815-858-3728
	jdcfbmgr@blkhawk.net

	Murphy, Peg
	815 Franklin Street
	Galena
	Ill.
	61036
	Citizen - Retired
	815-777-3427
	None
	pmurph8@sbcglobal.net

	Pedersen, Charles
	6079 N. Council Hill Rd.
	Galena
	Ill.
	60136
	Business Consultant 
	815-777-3128
	None
	pedersen.charles@yahoo.com

	Peterson, Roger
	1241 North Franklin St.
	Galena
	Ill.
	61036
	Veterinary Associates
	815-777-9569
	815-777-6773
	rpcp11@sbcglobal.net

	Rigdon, Jim
	312 ½ North Main
	Galena
	Ill.
	61036
	City of Galena
	815-275-5346
	
	jrigdon@cityofgalena.org

	Riniker, Theresa
	6733 N. High Ridge Rd.
	East Dubuque
	Ill.
	61025
	Woodward Communication 
	563-542-2296
	
	lrtr47@yousq.net

	Roling, Dave
	303 N. Galena Ave.
	Freeport 
	Ill.
	61032
	Stephenson Service Company
	815-232-7202
	815-232-8299
	droling@stephensonfs.com

	Schafer, Cal
	11219 West Cross Rd.
	Galena
	Ill.
	61036
	Veterinary Associates S.C.
	815-777-1349
	815-777-6773
	ceschafer@msn.com

	Schleicher, Dan
	3318 S. Apple River Rd.
	Elizabeth
	Ill.
	61028
	Elizabeth Fire & Ambul. 
	815-238-1999
	815-858-2404
	dschleicherems@gmail.com

	Shekleton, Jessie
	793 U.S. 20 West
	Elizabeth
	Ill.
	61028
	Jo-Carroll Energy    
	815-858-4141
	815-858-3877
	jshekleton@jocarroll.com

	Siegert, Doug
	16675 Rte. 20 West
	East Dubuque
	Ill.
	61025
	Rentech Nitrogen, LLC
	815-747-3101
	815-747-3110
	dsiegert@rnp.net

	Silberman, Steve
	4028 Schooner Drive
	Galena
	Ill.
	61036
	AmeriCorps VISTA
	224-558-4392
	None
	silberman00@hotmail.com

	Simmert, Major Al
	106 West Exchange Street
	Freeport
	Ill.
	61032
	The Salvation Army
	217-883-7714
	
	budsimmert@hotmail.com

	Spidahl, Drew
	13276 U.S. Rte. 20 East
	Stockton
	Ill.
	61085
	Highland Ag Chemical
	815-947-3248
	815-947-3448
	dspidahl@yahoo.com

	Spidahl, Dusty
	13276 U.S. Rte. 20 East
	Stockton
	Ill.
	61085
	Highland Ag Chemical
	815-947-3248
	815-947-3448
	dustyspidahl@gmail.com

	Stewart, Brian
	50 West Douglas Street Stewart Centre-Suite 1001
	Freeport
	Ill.
	61032
	State Representative 89th District
	815-232-0774
	815-232-0777
	repstewart@gmail.com

	Turner, Kevin
	330 North Bench Street
	Galena
	Ill.
	61036
	Jo-Daviess County Sheriff
	815-777-2141
	815-777-9159
	kturner@jodaviess.org

	Winter, Carl
	P.O. Box 174
	Scales Mound
	Ill.
	61075
	Mabas Division 49
	815-845-2212
	
	smfpd@mchsi.com

	Winter, Tom
	217 Summit Street
	Galena
	Ill.
	61036
	Galena Area Ambulance
	815-777-1741
	815-777-3575
	twinter@jodaviess.org

	Zillig, Don
	535 West Heller Drive
	East Dubuque
	Ill.
	61025
	Jo-Daviess County Board
	515-979-5452
	None
	dnkatlake@mchsi.com
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